
 
 

 
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical 

contractors on Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor the following 
Tender details.  

 

Sr.No. Particular 
Description 

 
      1 RFx No. & Name of Tender RFx No :- 7000009037 

 

E-Tender No.:-SE/EHV PRJ 
CIR/KLW/TENDER-T-3/2018-19 
 

Work of dismantling of 220KV DCMC 
Uran-Kharghar line between Loc. No. 
78A to 86A and re-orientation of said 
line between Loc. No. 89A, 89B & 89 for 
proposed NMIA under ORC. 

2 

Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
Tender Sale period. 

07.06.2018, 17:00Hrs (Start Date ) 
To 08.07.2018, 23:59 Hrs( Submission 
Deadline). 
 

3 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. On or before 08.07.2018, 23:59 Hrs 

4 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online Techno-
Commercial response Opening Date  09.07.2018, 10:00 Hrs( if possible ) 

5 RFx Amount Rs.22,32,860.00/-(Including G.S.T.) 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 22,329/- 

7 Tender Fees Rs.500/- ( Excluding GST) 

 
For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Dy. Executive Engineer(O), 09769213989/08879926754/09769430682 

 
Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal 
of MSETCL. 
 
                                                                                                                 s/d 
                      (S.N.SURYAWANSHI) 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, 
       EHV PROJECT CIRCLE KALWA  
 


